FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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FLORIDA CITY GAS
EARNED RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS
December 2016

A. INCLUDING AGL ACQUISITION ADJUSTMENT & REGULATORY ASSETS

FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE EARNED RATE OF RETURN
LESS: RECONCILED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL WEIGHTED COST RATES FOR:
LONG TERM DEBT
SHORT TERM DEBT
PREFERRED STOCK
CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COST(MIDPOINT)
SUBTOTAL
TOTAL
DIVIDED BY RECONCILED COMMON EQUITY RATIO
JURISDICTIONAL RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY

B. EXCLUDING AGL ACQUISITION ADJUSTMENT & REGULATORY ASSETS

NET OPERATING INCOME EXCLUDING FLEX RATE REVENUES $

RATE BASE EXCLUDING FLEX RATE REVENUES $

FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE EARNED RATE OF RETURN
LESS: RECONCILED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL WEIGHTED COST RATES FOR:
LONG TERM DEBT
SHORT TERM DEBT
PREFERRED STOCK
CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
TAX CREDITS-WEIGHTED COST(MIDPOINT)
SUBTOTAL
TOTAL
DIVIDED BY RECONCILED COMMON EQUITY RATIO
JURISDICTIONAL RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY

SCHEDULE 5

4.53%

-1.63%
-0.10%
0.00%
-0.13%
0.00%
-1.86%
2.67%

|8
-~
3R
X X

“.

9,976,959
196,701,975
5.07%

-1.60%
-0.10%
0.00%
-0.13%
0.00%
-l_ﬁ%
3.24%
38.80%
8.35%



